

EX No.47/24
SATENDER KUMAR Vs. ANU JAIN

02.09.2024

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: DH in person.
Ms Renu, Advocate for DH through VC

Heard.

Issue notice of the present execution petition to the JD on filing of PF for 28.09.2024.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/02.09.2024