

Ex. No.47/2024
Satender Kumar vs. Anu Jain

30.09.2024

Present: DH in person with Ms. Renu Tyagi,
Advocate and Sh. Kuldeep Gaur, Advocate.
JD in person with Sh. Vinay Mishra,
Advocate.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the JD.

Learned counsel for the JD states that he wants to file
objections to the present execution petition.

Put up on 14.11.2024 with main case.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/30.09.2024