

EX No.47/24

SATENDER KUMAR Vs. ANU JAIN

Ld. PO is on leave today.

19.12.2024

Present: Sh. A.K. Sharma, Advocate and Ms. Anushka
Sharma, Advocate for DH.
Sh. Anand Nagar, Advocate for JD.

At request for counsels for the parties, put up for
purpose fixed on 07.01.2025.

(Reader)
19.12.2024