

EX No.47/24

SATENDER KUMAR Vs. ANU JAIN

07.01.2025

Learned Presiding Officer has retired.

Present: Sh. A.K. Sharma, Counsel for the DH alongwith
DH.
Sh. Anand Nagar, Km. Shivani Singh & Sh. Manoj
Kumar Jain, Counsels for JD.

At request of both the parties, put up on 09.01.2025
at 2.00 pm.

(Reader)/07.01.2025