

EX no. 47/24  
SATENDER KUMAR Vs. ANU JAIN

21.04.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: DH in person with Sh. A. K. Sharma, Advocate.  
Sh. Vinay Sharma, ld. counsel for the JD.  
JD in person along with her husband.

Put up 24.04.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader/21.04.2025