

EX No. 47/24
SATENDER KUMAR Vs. ANU JAIN

06.06.2025

Present: Sh. A. K Sharma , Counsel for the DH with DH in
person.

Sh. Vinay Mishra, Counsel for the JD with JD in
person.

Matter could not be settled.

Put for arguments in terms of previous order on
19.07.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/06.06.2025