

EX 47/24
SATENDER KUMAR VS. ANU JAIN

01.11.2025

Present : Sh. A. K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DH alongwith
DH.

Sh. Vinay Mishra, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Clarification sought.

Put up for order on the application under Section
151 CPC filed on behalf of DH for compliance of order dated
30.01.2025, on 15.11.2025.

(SUKHVINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East District, KKD Delhi/01.11.2025