

EX 47/24
SATENDER KUMAR VS. ANU JAIN

15.11.2025

Present : Sh. Kuldeep Kumar Gaur and Sh. Shubhanshu
Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH alongwith DH.

Put up for order on the application under Section
151 CPC today at 4:00 pm.

(SUKHVINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East District, KKD Delhi/15.11.2025

At 4:45 pm.

Present : None.

No time left to dictate order.

Put up for order on the application under Section
151 CPC filed on behalf of the DH on **01.12.2025**.

(SUKHVINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East District, KKD Delhi/15.11.2025